
ISSUE ID: 2017/F/10 
REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME 

BETWEEN
15-MAR-2017 AND 21-MAR-2017





Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

Company 
Number

Company
Name

Date Of 
Registration

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-MAR-2017 AND 21-MAR-2017

3CRO GAZETTE, WEDNESDAY, 22nd March 2017

12253

12938

29112

117961

165214

210105

218312

234739

300663

316106

358948

363786

388590

393692

426044

427432

427915

434464

462403

485004

485081

508246

527006

529777

530790

530900

537083

537084

550706

552919

560385

561660

567980

573932

574244

586215

586780

591803

592679

592801

593744

594881

595071

595594

595735

597074

597541

597695

599094

15/03/2017

16/03/2017

21/03/2017

15/03/2017

16/03/2017

15/03/2017

15/03/2017

20/03/2017

15/03/2017

21/03/2017

20/03/2017

21/03/2017

20/03/2017

20/03/2017

21/03/2017

21/03/2017

15/03/2017

16/03/2017

21/03/2017

21/03/2017

15/03/2017

20/03/2017

15/03/2017

21/03/2017

21/03/2017

21/03/2017

16/03/2017

16/03/2017

21/03/2017

16/03/2017

15/03/2017

16/03/2017

15/03/2017

15/03/2017

20/03/2017

16/03/2017

21/03/2017

21/03/2017

20/03/2017

16/03/2017

21/03/2017

21/03/2017

20/03/2017

20/03/2017

15/03/2017

16/03/2017

15/03/2017

15/03/2017

15/03/2017

CHARLES SULLIVAN FUNERAL & CHAUFFEUR 
SERVICES LIMITED Changed To SULLIVANS 
FUNERAL DIRECTORS LIMITED
THE IRISH NURSES COUNCIL COMPANY LIMITED BY
GUARANTEE Changed To THE IRISH NURSES AND 
MIDWIVES COUNCIL COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
THE CONSUMERS ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
THE CONSUMERS ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND
GOBUS LIMITED Changed To GOTOURS IRELAND 
LIMITED
CONVENT OF MERCY (ARDAGH & CLONMACNOIS 
DIOCESE) COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE Changed To CONVENT OF MERCY 
(ARDAGH & CLONMACNOISE DIOCESE) COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
GRANGELAND TAVERNS LIMITED Changed To 
GRANGELAND VENTURES LIMITED
THE INNINGS MANAGEMENT COMPANY 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
THE INNINGS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY 
GUARANTEE
CAPEL COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
CAPEL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY
GUARANTEE
WATERFORD TREASURES AT THE GRANARY 
DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To 
WATERFORD TREASURES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY 
COMPANY
D. CLEARY & SON BUILDING LIMITED Changed To 
VBP LIMITED
KINGSMEADOW STATION LIMITED Changed To 
DUBLIN ROAD KK LIMITED
ADEMCO LIMITED Changed To RANGE KING 
LIMITED
ARNO ADMINISTRATION LIMITED Changed To 
SADLIER O'NEILL LIMITED
VELVET COMMERCIAL LIMITED Changed To CATUES
INTERNATIONAL TRUST LLC LIMITED
DIMENSION ELEVATOR LIMITED Changed To 
INDEPENDENT LIFT CO. LIMITED
PFH ENTERPRISE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED 
Changed To VALTOLLA LIMITED
CRESTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To CRESTON 
OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
PORTARLINGTON LEISURE CENTRE COMPANY 
LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
PORTARLINGTON LEISURE CENTRE
ASPEN ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES LIMITED 
Changed To GCF INVESTMENTS LIMITED
P.F.H. TECHNOLOGY GROUP FINANCE LIMITED 
Changed To TEORAND LIMITED
GEMINI INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To GEMCAP INVESTMENT 
FUNDS (IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY
TCN THE COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK LIMITED 
Changed To LMDC LIMITED
LOGUE & O' CONNOR SAFETY & HEALTH 
CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To LOGUE & 
O'CONNOR TRAINING AND CONSULTANCY LIMITED
SK ACCOUNTING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
CASTLEDRUM SGK SOLUTIONS LIMITED
DNI IRELAND HOLDINGS 1 LIMITED Changed To DNI 
NETHERLANDS HOLDINGS 1 LIMITED
DNI IRELAND HOLDINGS 2 LIMITED Changed To DNI 
NETHERLANDS HOLDINGS 2 LIMITED
BROADCOM PRODUCTS IRELAND UNLIMITED 
COMPANY Changed To BROADCOM PRODUCTS 
UNLIMITED COMPANY

BROADCOM INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION 
COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To 
BROADCOM DISTRIBUTION UNLIMITED COMPANY
PHELAN ENERGY GROUP LIMITED Changed To 
SHANSOL LIMITED
DAYBYDAY ACCOMMODATION LIMITED Changed 
To ALPHA SERVICE GOLD TRADE LIMITED
LITTLE LOVELY GREEN THINGS LIMITED Changed To 
THE IMPACTER DEVELOPMENT CENTRE LIMITED
WHITE RIVER FROZEN FOODS LIMITED Changed To 
OCEAN SOURCE LIMITED
BCWM HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed To HOTTAH 
LAKE LIMITED
GIOS MOTOR DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To 
NBG AUTOS LIMITED
MSA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To 
WESTWOOD COMMODITIES LIMITED
STEPASIDE EQUESTRIAN LIMITED Changed To M-
USE LIMITED
BAILE ÉAMONN TEORANTA Changed To BAILE 
ÉAMOINN TEORANTA
SJCI LIMITED Changed To EI WFI SERVICES 
LIMITED
DROICHEAD NA DOTHRA OWNERS' MANAGEMENT
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To 
NR ONE BALLSBRIDGE OWNERS MANAGEMENT 
COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE
VARONIS SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To VARONIS 
SYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED
ANDERSEN WINDOWS BY DOLAN LIMITED Changed 
To DOLAN WINDOWS AND DOORS LIMITED
ALCANDALE LIMITED Changed To DNI IRELAND 
HOLDINGS 3 LIMITED
CATUES INTERNATIONAL TRUST LLC LIMITED 
Changed To VELVET COMMERCIAL LIMITED
DESVALE LIMITED Changed To GENERAL MOTORS 
IT SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED
KELLTEC BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To 
KELTEC BUILDING & PAVING PRODUCTS LIMITED
MUSESIDE LIMITED Changed To WARATEK 
HOLDINGS LIMITED
DROSSELMEYER LIMITED Changed To ABERVEIL 
LIMITED
PRIME LIVING (IRELAND AND UK) LIMITED Changed 
To PRIME LIVING IRELAND LIMITED
UP LIFT AVIATION Changed To ANGEL FLIGHT 
LIMITED


