



Gazette

ISSUE ID: 2017/F/10

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME **BETWEEN**

15-MAR-2017 AND 21-MAR-2017

REGISTRATION OF CHANGE OF NAME BETWEEN 15-MAR-2017 AND 21-MAR-2017

Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registratior	Company Number	Company Name	Date Of Registration
12253	CHARLES SULLIVAN FUNERAL & CHAUFFEUR SERVICES LIMITED Changed To SULLIVANS	15/03/2017	537084	BROADCOM INTERNATIONAL DISTRIBUTION COMPANY UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To	16/03/2017
12938	FUNERAL DIRECTORS LIMITED THE IRISH NURSES COUNCIL COMPANY LIMITED B' GUARANTEE Changed To THE IRISH NURSES AND	Y16/03/2017	550706	BROADCOM DISTRIBUTION UNLIMITED COMPANY PHELAN ENERGY GROUP LIMITED Changed To SHANSOL LIMITED	21/03/2017
	MIDWIVES COUNCIL COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		552919	DAYBYDAY ACCOMMODATION LIMITED Changed TO ALPHA SERVICE GOLD TRADE LIMITED	16/03/2017
29112	THE CONSUMERS ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	21/03/2017	560385	LITTLE LOVELY GREEN THINGS LIMITED Changed TO THE IMPACTER DEVELOPMENT CENTRE LIMITED)
117961	THE CONSUMERS ASSOCIATION OF IRELAND GOBUS LIMITED Changed To GOTOURS IRELAND LIMITED	15/03/2017	561660 567980	WHITE RIVER FROZEN FOODS LIMITED Changed TO OCEAN SOURCE LIMITED BCWM HOLDINGS LIMITED Changed TO HOTTAH	15/03/2017
165214	CONVENT OF MERCY (ARDAGH & CLONMACNOIS DIOCESE) COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY	16/03/2017	573932	LAKE LIMITED GIOS MOTOR DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To	15/03/2017
	GUARANTEE Changed TO CONVENT OF MERCY (ARDAGH & CLONMACNOISE DIOCESE) COMPANY			NBG AUTOS LIMITED MSA DISTRIBUTION LIMITED Changed To	20/03/2017
210105	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE GRANGELAND TAVERNS LIMITED Changed To	15/03/2017	586215	WESTWOOD COMMODITIES LIMITED STEPASIDE EQUESTRIAN LIMITED Changed To M-	16/03/2017
218312	GRANGELAND VENTURES LIMITED THE INNINGS MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To	15/03/2017	586780	USE LIMITED BAILE ÉAMONN TEORANTA Changed To BAILE ÉAMOINN TEORANTA	21/03/2017
	THE INNINGS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE		591803	SJCI LIMITED Changed To EI WFI SERVICES LIMITED	21/03/2017
234739	O CAPEL COURT OWNERS' MANAGEMENT 20/03/2017 COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed TO CAPEL COURT MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE			DROICHEAD NA DOTHRA OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To NR ONE BALLSBRIDGE OWNERS MANAGEMENT COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE	20/03/2017
300663	WATERFORD TREASURES AT THE GRANARY DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY Changed To	15/03/2017	592801	VARONIS SYSTEMS LIMITED Changed To VARONIS SYSTEMS (IRELAND) LIMITED	16/03/2017
	WATERFORD TREASURES DESIGNATED ACTIVITY COMPANY		593744	ANDERSEN WINDOWS BY DOLAN LIMITED Changed To DOLAN WINDOWS AND DOORS LIMITED	21/03/2017
316106 358948	D. CLEARY & SON BUILDING LIMITED Changed To VBP LIMITED KINGSMEADOW STATION LIMITED Changed To	21/03/2017 20/03/2017	594881	ALCANDALE LIMITED Changed To DNI IRELAND HOLDINGS 3 LIMITED	21/03/2017
363786	DUBLIN ROAD KK LIMITED ADEMCO LIMITED Changed To RANGE KING	21/03/2017	595071 595594	CATUES INTERNATIONAL TRUST LLC LIMITED Changed To VELVET COMMERCIAL LIMITED DESVALE LIMITED Changed To GENERAL MOTORS	20/03/2017
388590	LIMITED ARNO ADMINISTRATION LIMITED Changed To	20/03/2017	595735	IT SERVICES (IRELAND) LIMITED KELLTEC BUILDING SERVICES LIMITED Changed To	
393692	SADLIER O'NEILL LIMITED VELVET COMMERCIAL LIMITED Changed To CATUE \$20/03/2017 INTERNATIONAL TRUST LLC LIMITED		597074	KELTEC BUILDING & PAVING PRODUCTS LIMITED MUSESIDE LIMITED Changed To WARATEK	
426044	DIMENSION ELEVATOR LIMITED Changed TO INDEPENDENT LIFT CO. LIMITED	21/03/2017	597541	HOLDINGS LIMITED DROSSELMEYER LIMITED Changed To ABERVEIL	15/03/2017
427432	PFH ENTERPRISE COMMUNICATIONS LIMITED Changed To VALTOLLA LIMITED	21/03/2017	597695	PRIME LIVING (IRELAND AND UK) LIMITED Changed To PRIME LIVING IRELAND LIMITED	15/03/2017
427915	CRESTON MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To CRESTON OWNERS' MANAGEMENT COMPANY COMPANY	15/03/2017	599094	UP LIFT AVIATION Changed To ANGEL FLIGHT LIMITED	15/03/2017
434464	LIMITED BY GUARANTEE PORTARLINGTON LEISURE CENTRE COMPANY LIMITED BY GUARANTEE Changed To PORTARLINGTON LEISURE CENTRE	16/03/2017			
462403	ASPEN ARCHITECTURAL SERVICES LIMITED Changed To GCF INVESTMENTS LIMITED	21/03/2017			
485004	P.F.H. TECHNOLOGY GROUP FINANCE LIMITED Changed To TEORAND LIMITED	21/03/2017			
485081	GEMINI INVESTMENT FUNDS PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY Changed To GEMCAP INVESTMENT	15/03/2017			
508246	FUNDS (IRELAND) PUBLIC LIMITED COMPANY TON THE COMMUNICATIONS NETWORK LIMITED Changed To LMDC LIMITED	20/03/2017			
527006	LOGUE & O' CONNOR SAFETY & HEALTH CONSULTANCY LIMITED Changed To LOGUE &	15/03/2017			
529777	9				
530790	CASTLEDRUM SGK SOLUTIONS LIMITED DNI IRELAND HOLDINGS 1 LIMITED Changed To DNI NETHERLANDS HOLDINGS 1 LIMITED	21/03/2017			
530900	NETHERLANDS HOLDINGS 1 LIMITED DNI IRELAND HOLDINGS 2 LIMITED Changed To DNI NETHERLANDS HOLDINGS 2 LIMITED	21/03/2017			
537083	BROADCOM PRODUCTS IRELAND UNLIMITED COMPANY Changed To BROADCOM PRODUCTS UNLIMITED COMPANY	16/03/2017			